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Jay Aldean Washoe County

Reno

9390 Gateway Drive

Suite 230 Reno NV 89521-

(775) 850-7470 
(direct) jaldean@washoecounty.us

Rob Anderson R.O. Anderson 1603 Esmerelda Ave. Minden NV 89423 (775) 782-5026 randerson@ROAnderson.com

Mitch Blum HDR, INc. 9805 Double R Blvd. Reno NV 89521-
(775) 337-4700 
x4726 mitchell.blum@hdrinc.com

Geoff Brownell Michael Baker Jr., Inc.
9390 Gateway Drive
Suite 24 Reno NV 89521 (775) 348-5066 gbrownell@mbakercorp.com

Sally Champion USDA, Forest Service 1536 So. Carson St. Carson City NV 89701-(775) 884-8116 schampion@fs.fed.us
Julie Fair American Rivers 432 Broad Street Nevada City CA 95959 (530) 478-9026 jfair@americanrivers.org

Mark Faucette

National Oceanic & 
Atmospheric Administration 
NWS (775) 673-8100 mark.faucette@noaa.gov

Shane Fryer Alpine Watershed Group P.O. Box 296 Markleeville CA 96120 (530) 694-2327 awg.shane@gmail.com

Jeff House Kimley-Horn
The Biltmore, Suite 601

817 W. Peachtree Street Atlanta GA 30308 (404) 419-8714 jeff.house@kimley-horn.com

Brenda Hunt
Carson Water 
Subconservancy District 777 E. William Street, 110A Carson City CA 89701 (775) 887-9005 brenda@cwsd.org

Edwin James
Carson Water 
Subconservancy District 777 E. William Street, 110A Carson City CA 89701 (775) 887-7456 edjames@cwsd.org

Peter Kulchawik Balance Hydrologics, Inc.
12020 Donner Pass Road, 
Unit B1 Truckee CA 96161 (530) 550-9776 pkulchawik@balancehydro.com

Erik Nilssen
Douglas County Community 
Development P.O. Box 218 Minden NV 89423 (775) 782-9063 enilssen@co.douglas.nv.us

Rob Palmer
NV Division of Water 
Resources

901 S. Stewart St., Suite 
2002 Carson City NV 89701-(775) 684-2847 rkpalmer@water.nv.gov

David Shaw Balance Hydrologics, Inc. Truckee CA 96161 (530) 550-9776 dshaw@balancehydro.com

Eric Yount
Nevada Department of 
Transportation

1263 South Stewart Street, 
Room 113 Carson City NV 89701 (775) 888-7531 eyount@dot.state.nv.us
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